
QUESABIRRIA
Peterson Farms beef birria, quesillo,
consomé, jardin, cactus salad

$ 20

TETELA DE CHORIZO VERDE 
Chorizo verde, salsa de frijol, napa
curtido, crema, queso sincho

$ 22

YUCA CHOCHOYOTE (V)#
Yuca-masa dumpling, salsa de queso,
cilantro pesto, sundried tomatoes,
arugula
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 $ 7 

 $ 7 

$ 6

$ 6

AGUA DE JAMAICA 

WILD RICE HORCHATA

JARRITOS, HECHO EN
MEXICO COKE

TOPO CHICO

SALSAS 8 OZ

GUACAMOLE 8 OZ (no
tostadas) 

SALSA MACHA

FRESH TORTILLAS 12 count

FRIED TOSTADAS 10 count

ORO by Nixta 1224 2nd St NE MPLS 55413 WED-SAT 4-9pm 
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Hola! 
Our food is best fresh and hot so
we only take orders IN PERSON.
We do not take to go orders over
the phone. The wait is usually
less than 10 minutes. Gracias! 

CAMOTE (VV)
Sweet potato, ayocote beans, baby
kale, salsa macha de semillas

$ 7

CARNITAS
Berkshire pork, salsa cruda, cured
onion, cilantro, chicharron 

$ 7

LENGUA
Beef tongue, salsa de chile de
arbol, cured onion, cilantro

$ 8

$ 7

$ 7

 $ 12

$ 7

$ 8

COLIFLOR (VV)(#)
Cauliflower, mole verde, salsa
macha, herbs

$14

SOPE DE CALABAZA (VV)
Delicatta squash, goat cheese,
arugula, pomagranate, fresno

$ 18

$18

ENSALADA DE BETABEL (V)
Roasted beets, sikil pa’k, avocado,
tomatillo, orange vinaigrette, queso
fresco

$ 16

CEVICHE MILPERO (VV)
Mexican squash, beans, hominy,
hearts of palm, pico de gallo, leche de
tigre, tostadas

$ 14

TLAYUDA DE VEGETALES (V)
Root vegetables, refritos, herb salad,
queso fresco, salsa tatemada

$ 23
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